
Tender register vir die jaar 01 Julie 2016 tot 30 Junie 2017.

Datum Datum Tender no: Waarvoor getender: Dokumente ontvang: Tegeken aan: Tydperk van tender: Bedrag:

geadverteer toegeken

08.06.2016 20.09.2016 CKDM 01 - 2016/17 General & Supplementary Valuations Siyakhula Property Valuers DDP Valuers 30 Junie 2021 1 705 850.64           

Kanyisa Property & Management Services

Redemption Estates  
Mass Valuations

Rode Valuations Knysna

DDP Valuers

23.09.2016 13.01.2017 CKDM 02 - 2016/17 Supply of Infant Milk Nestle South Africa Nestle South Africa 31 Januarie 2018 Behoefte 

JS Construction bepaal

04.11.2016 30.01.2017 CKDM 03 - 2016/17 Security Services Graaff Security Graaf Security 31 Januarie 2018 Behoefte

Dee Dee Security bepaal

Recall Security

Stears Security

Smarag Security

25.11.2016 - CKDM 04 - 2016/17 Supply and Delivery of Storm water pipes

and culverts

27.01.2017 20.02.2017 CKDM 05 -2016/17 Supply and Delivery of Concrete StormwaterMarx Concrete Pipes Marx Concrete Pipes 20.02.2018 Behoefte 

pipes and culverts Bepaal

31.01.2017 30.02.2017 CKDM 06 - 2016/17 Chemical Operations Level 1 Training BAB Developers BAB Developers 20.02.2018 410 400.00              

31.01.2017 11.04.2017 CKDM 07 - 2016/17 Professional Geohydrologist SRK Consulting SRK Consulting 11 Mei 2018 199 859.10              

JG Afrika

Ages Omega

Geoss

Umvoto Africa

18.04.2017 05.06.2017 CKDM 10 - 2016/17 Tyre, Tubes, Repairs Trentyre Trentyre 5 Junie 2018 Behoefte Bepaal

Tyre and Treads Tyre and Treads

Eramus Tyres Eramus Tyres

18.04.2017 05.06.2017 CKDM 11 - 2016/17 Supply and Delivery of Concrete Stone Buffelsdrift Clay Mine Buffelsdrift Clay Mine 5 Junie 2018 Behoefte Bepaal

Transand

18.04.2017 19.05.2017 CKDM 12 - 2016/17 Supply and Delivery of Gabions Maccaferri SA (Pty)Ltd Maccaferri SA (Pty)Ltd 19-May-18 Behoefte Bepaal

18.04.2017 05.06.2017 CKDM 13 - 2016/17 Supply and Delivery of Building Sand Buffelsdrift Clay Mine Buffelsdrift Clay Mine 5 Junie 2018 Behoefte Bepaal

Transand

NO TENDERS RECEIVED



18.04.2017 05.06.2017 CKDM 14 - 2016/17 Supply and Delivery of Fencing Material

18.04.2017 05.06.2017 CKDM 15 / 2016/17 Supply and Delivery of Geotextile

18.04.2017 05.06.2017 CKDM 16 - 2016/17 Supply and Delivery of Road Signs NU WAY ENTERPRISES NU WAY ENTERPRISES 5 Junie 2018 Behoefte Bepaal

JKB & Sons Projects

Kohler Signs

EC Road Signs

Roadaline Pty Ltd

18.04.2017 05.06.2017 CKDM 17  2016/17 Hiring of Construction Vehicles VSV Plant Hire VSV Plant Hire 5 Junie 2018 Behoefte Bepaal

Buffelsdrift Clay Mine Buffelsdrift Clay Mine

Aqua Transport & Plant Hire Aqua Transport & Plant Hire

Ekene Investments Ekene Investments

Transand Transand

Midmar Plant Hire Midmar Plant Hire

Sobuza Investments Sobuza Investments

NO TENDER RECEIVED

NO TENDER RECEIVED


